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1 AnootoAou
2 Apyupol
3 Apyupomnoulog
4 Ayyeln
5 ApaLakn
6 Avtwviou
7 Avépitoog
8 AwartloyAou
9 ApmeAlwTng
10 ApyupoUAn
11 BapAdaung
12 Muvarton
13 TkéAn
14 AnUOUAGG
15 ApoakomoUAou
16 Aopévikog
17 Anuntpiou
18 ApouBlwtng
19 Apayoupadvocg
20 Epwrtidng
21 Euotabiou
22 Z0movTiwTng
23 Kuplakou
24 Koyidag
25 KOkkaAn
26 Kakdton
27 KaunAoudn
28 Kevintou
29 KoutooUumag
30 Kupouon
31 Kadldvng
32 Kokkivng
33 AUKAKNG
34 Aepdva
35 Alavog
36 Admna
37 Mavtlavag
38 Mneoikou
39 MrapumAékn
40 Mouboup
41 Makapwvn
42 MaBlavakn
43 NikoAdou
44 Ntaylavrag
45 MoAuvbépa
46 ManadomouAou

47 MoAuxpovomoUAou

48 MavAou

IpLyévela

‘EAAN

ABavaolog
lewpyia
Mapia
FewpyLog

TplavtaduAiog

EAlodBet
MauvAog
Nauolkd
Kwv/voc
KaAativa
Afuntpa
BaciAng
Apyupw
XopoaAdpumnng
Mapia
Aovuolog
NwoAaog
FewpyLog
ravvng
NikoAaog
ldowv
BUpwv
EAévn
Bao\kn
Kuplakn
Audla
Avbpéag
Apetn
JwtApLog
lwavvng
Mavayutng
EAévn
Avtwviog
Audla
Evayyehog
Xplotiva
Epuiovn
ANR
Mapiva
JaBBovAa
NwoAaog
Fpnydpng
Mnva
Fewpyla
Euyevia
NikoAia

4,5
4,5
8
7,5
3
2
2
4
7,5
7,5
5
9
9
8,5
6,5
6
5,5
3
3
3,5
4,5
6,5
8,5
8,5
4,5
4,5

N

o P

S
MV N U dhwwowwouwu oNNDdN

N ®
o L1



49 MNMaoouAa

50 Nanayswpyiou
51 Métpou

52 Naytog

53 Pouooou

54 ZtoapatomnouAou
55 ZovAa

56 ZnnAwwtn

57 IkapPBEAANG

58 Zmupldakn

59 I¢pnkomouAog
60 ZmupomouAog
61 Itaupoylavvng
62 Tolyka

63 TolumoukAiong
64 TooAdkog

65 Toolyka

66 OAwpou

67 Owtiou

68 Xapitou

69 Xaitiéng

70 Xat{naAe€avdpou
71 WuxalomouUAou
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